
24-25 IDEA Public Schools Louisiana, Inc. Board of Directors Meeting Calendar:  

The calendar below was approved at the regular board meeting on June 25, 2024. Note that any changes such as date, time, 
location, etc. to the board meeting calendar below will be updated in the bulleted information and agendas posted directly to the 
IDEA Public Schools Louisiana, Inc. Board of Directors, and not in the table below. Special meetings will be posted directly to the 
website as well and not shown on the linked calendar above. Unless otherwise indicated below, all regular board meetings begin at 
6 pm CST. In addition to the website postings, notice of meetings are also posted at each of the school sites no later than 24 hours 
ahead of each meeting. 

Jul-24 
Date Day of the Week Type of Meeting Time Location 

7/16/2024 Tuesday Finance Committee 12 pm CST IDEA Bridge 
7/23/2024 Tuesday  Board Meeting 6 pm CST  IDEA Bridge 

Aug-24 
Date Day of the Week Type of Meeting Time Location 

8/20/2024 Tuesday Finance Committee 12 pm CST IDEA Bridge 
8/27/2024 Tuesday Board Meeting 6 pm CST  IDEA Bridge 

Sep-24 
Date Day of the Week Type of Meeting Time Location 

9/17/2024 Tuesday  Finance Committee  12 pm CST IDEA Bridge 
9/24/2024 Tuesday  Board Meeting 12 pm CST IDEA Bridge 

Oct-24 
Date Day of the Week Type of Meeting Time Location 

10/17/2024 Thursday  Finance Committee 12 pm CST  IDEA Bridge 
10/22/2024 Tuesday  Board Meeting 6 pm CST  IDEA Innovation  

Nov-24 
Date Day of the Week Type of Meeting Time Location 

11/14/2024 Thursday  Finance Committee  12 pm CST IDEA Bridge 



11/19/2024 Tuesday  Board Meeting 6 pm CST  IDEA Bridge 
Dec-24 

Date Day of the Week Type of Meeting Time Location 
12/16/2024 Monday  Board Meeting 12 pm CST IDEA Innovation  

Jan-25 
Date Day of the Week Type of Meeting Time Location 

1/23/2025 Thursday  Finance Committee 12 pm CST IDEA Bridge 
1/28/2025 Tuesday  Board Meeting 6 pm CST  IDEA Bridge 

Feb-25 
Date Day of the Week Entity Time Location 

2/20/2025 Thursday  Finance Committee 12 pm CST IDEA Bridge 
2/25/2025 Tuesday  Board Meeting 6 pm CST  IDEA Innovation  

Mar-25 
Date Day of the Week Entity Time Location 

3/25/2025 Tuesday Board Meeting 6 pm CST IDEA Bridge 
Apr-25 

Date Day of the Week Entity Time Location 
No Meeting 

May-25 
Date Day of the Week Entity Time Location 

5/15/2025 Thursday  Finance Committee 12 pm CST IDEA Bridge 
5/20/2025 Tuesday Board Meeting 12 pm CST IDEA Innovation 

Jun-25 
Date Day of the Week Entity Time Location 

6/17/2025 Tuesday  Finance Committee 12 pm CST IDEA Bridge 
6/24/2025 Tuesday  Board Meeting  6 pm CST IDEA Bridge 

 


